
Day Date Description

Monday 06/11/18 Fall 2018 Recreational Registration begins online at www.stysa-la.com

Tuesday 07/31/18 Fall 2018 Recreational Registration closes online and waitlist begins

Wednesday 08/01/18 STYSA ELITE and Academy conditioning sessions (at coaches' discretion)

Week of 08/06/18 STYSA ELITE and Academy teams start training (at coaches' discretion)

Wednesday 08/08/18 Recreational Team Formations (Thursday August 9 also if needed)

Week of 08/13/18 STYSA ELITE Team Camp at CSP (August 13-August 17)

Friday 08/17/18 LCSL Schedules released to all Clubs and teams

Sunday 08/19/18 NRSL Scheduling Meeting (at Mandeville)

Week of 08/20/18 STYSA Recreational teams start training

Weekend of 08/25/18 STYSA Fall Classic Tournament

Weekend of 09/01/18 Labor Day Weekend - NO GAMES

Weekend of 09/08/18 All games start (Competitive, Recreational and Academy)

Weekend of 10/13/18 LCSL Fall Season 15U-19U Final Regular Weekend of Games

Weekend of 10/20/18 LCSL Fall Season 15U-19U Final Make-up Weekend of Games

Weekend of 11/03/18 Recreational and Academy Fall Season Final Regular Weekend of Games

Sunday 11/04/18 Daylight Savings Time Ends

Weekend of 11/10/18 LCSL Fall Season 11U-14U Final Regular Weekend of Games

Weekend of 11/17/18 LCSL Fall Season 11U-14U Final Make-up Weekend of Games

Sunday 11/18/18 Official End of Fall Season

Friday 12/01/18 Spring 2019 Registration begins online at www.stysa-la.com
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